
HSQCD'2016 BUS SCHEDULE
updated: 12:39, 30.06.16
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10:30 PI Pulkovskaya 11:15 PNPI

10:50 Garden-House 11:15 PNPI

11:00 Akademicheskaya 11:15 PNPI

17:50 PNPI 18:20 Gatchina Palace

21:30 Gatchina Palace 22:30 PI Pulkovskaya-Moskovskaya

21:30 Gatchina Palace 21:45
Akademicheskaya
Garden-House
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08:30 PI Pulkovskaya 09:15 PNPI

08:45
09:00

Garden-House
Akademicheskaya

09:15 PNPI

18:30 PNPI 18:45
Garden-House
Akademicheskaya

18:30 PNPI 19:30 PI Pulkovskaya-Moskovskaya
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08:30 PI Pulkovskaya 09:15 PNPI

08:45
09:00

Garden-House
Akademicheskaya

09:15 PNPI

14:00 PNPI
14:15
14:10
14:40

Garden-House
Akademicheskaya
PI Pulkovskaya-Moskovskaya
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08:30 PI Pulkovskaya 09:15 PNPI

08:45
09:00

Garden-House
Akademicheskaya

09:15 PNPI

18:20 PNPI
18:40
18:30

Garden-House
Akademicheskaya

18:20 PNPI 19:00 PI Pulkovskaya-Moskovskaya

21:00 Garden-House →
→ Akademicheskaya →
→PI Pulkovskaya (21:50)

→Neva embarkment "Zimnyaya 
Kanavka" ("Winter Canal")

02:00 Voskresenskaya embarkment
 02:30am
 03:15am
 03:30am

PI Pulkovskaya
Garden-House
Akademicheskaya
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09:30 PI Pulkovskaya  10:15 PNPI

09:50
10:00

Garden-House
Akademicheskaya

10:15 PNPI

17:00 PNPI 18:00 PI Pulkovskaya-Moskovskaya

17:00 PNPI
17:10
17:20

Akademicheskaya
Garden-House


